PR

: 5 I T oF
!-gm:‘mr’?:gu AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ";e 2

1 AMENDMENT/ MODIFICA HON MO 2. EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION/ PURCHASE TEQUEST NO 4 PROJECT NO. (If applicahic)

1

3. ISSUED 8Y CODE & ADMINISTERED BY (If other than block 5) CODE |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
W shincton, DC 20555

7. CONTRACTOR CODE | 54 FACILITY CODE | 8
FAME AND ADDRESS

| O soc}anvgN on'o
r . l
gdabcock and Wilcox

DATED e ( Se¢ block 9)
( Soveer. city Power Generaticn Group
ey o P.0. Box 1260 [} Conmeact onoen o NRC=05-79-255
Codle? Lynchburg, VA 24505

‘_ _J LA'ED_ﬂ_&gLZQ__(Sn block 11)

9 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TC AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The cbove numbered solicitation is amended os set forth n e 12 The hour and dote wecified for receipt of Offers D s extonded D is not extended.
Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amandment prior 0 the hour ond date specified in the solicriation, or as amended, By one of the following methods

{6} By wgning and reNIMIng —copies of This amendment, (b) By acknowiedging recept of this amendment on sach copy of the offer submitted; or (¢) By seporcte leter or telegram
which includes o relerance 'o the solicitation ond amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OFf YOUR OFFER. I, by wirtue of this amendment you desire 1o ¢’ ange on offer olready submitted. such chonge may be made by telegrom
or luter, provided such telegro= or letter makes refereice 1o the solicitation and this omendment, and s received prior to the opening hour ond dote specified

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reguired ;

31X0200. 300 B & R No. 30-19-06 Fin. No. X1181 - $19,300.00

Ti THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
(e} D This Chonge Order s 1ssved pursvant to

The Changes set forth in block 12 are mode o the cbove numbered controct/ order

b} D The obove numbered contract/order 's modifid to reflect the admmstrative chonges (sich o3 chonges n paying office, appropriation dato, efc.) set ‘arth in block 12
(e} @ This Lupplementai Agreemen’ v entered o pursvant to authorty of w.{f )i 1Ol

It mod “es the above numbered contract o3 set forth |y block 12

12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/ MODIFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to reschedule the dates of the Babcock
and Wilcox Facility Design and Operation Courses by mutual agreement of
the parties, and to provide additional funding to this Contract.

Accordingly, the following changes are made:

I. Article III - Consideration and Payment, is deleted in its entirety
and th2 following new Article III is substituted in lieu thereof:

Excopt as prowded herein, oll terms ond conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as h A » d 2

9 gecd and in b . io.ce ond effect
12
: CONTRACTOR/ OFFE
1O SIGN v?:s oocmp?t - ﬂ CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND mum__ﬂ___conzs 10 ISSUING OFFiCE
i
14 NAME OF 17 UNITED STATES OF A & D ——
S iy =
L 3 é -t——‘\"—(“- ¥ "\_x,_v((- AL T e
(Sgnature of person cwthorized to ngn) i 1' (Signature of Cumun-_q Chficer)

15 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (T ype or primt) 16, DATE SIGNED 18. NAME OF comﬁmc. OFFICER ( [ ype or prme) [ DATE SIGNED

B. D, NELSON 78

: . K V. Morton ot
Mo oo caMTe ACTSLECAL o/ O ellogg 17.-- 7O

30-101 : 8 U v 8 (O 80," U'S GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFPICE 1978 O—$54-834




Modification No. One (1)
Contract No. NRC-05-79-255
Page 2 of 2

sarticle III - Consideration and Payment

¥ In full consideration of the Contractor's presentation of the
following courses, NRC shall pay the Contractor the sums delineated
below:

A. Jabcock and Wilcock Facility Design and Operation Course
(August 4 - 15, 1980) - $19,300.00.

B. Babcock and Wilcock Facility Design and Cperation Course
(December 8 - 19, 1980) - $13,300.00.

s Payment shall be made on a per course basis at the completion of
each course. The NRC shail render payment to the Contractor in
approximately thirty (30) days after submission of proper and
correct invoices 2r vouchers. Any payments hereunder shall not be
deemed to prejudice any rights which the NRC may have by law or
under other provisions of the Contract."

II. The Contract amount is hereby increased by $19,300.00 from $19.200.00
to $38,600.00 by reason of this modification.



